EAS LIFT
HAND CONTROLLED
PERMANENT
MAGNET LIFTERS
EAS presents the EAS Lift; hand controlled permanent
magnet lifters for a wide range of purposes.

(mm)
Min Load
Thickness
(mm)
Max Load
Length
(m)
Unit Weight
(kg)
L
(mm)
W
(mm)
H
(mm)
EL-M125 125 N/A 103x50 20 1,2 4 120 125 120
EL-M275 275 140/100-300 103x100 20 1,8 7 165 125 120
EL-M550 550 275/100-300 212x103 20 3 13 280 125 120
EL-M1100 1100 550/150-500 284x151 30 3 52 370 190 190
EL-M2200 2200 1100/150-500 568x151 30 3,6 95 650 190 190
Product specifications (Imperial Data)
Safe Working Loads (SWL)* Product Dimensions
Model Number Flat
Capacity
(lbs)
Round
Capacity
(lbs/range inch)
Min Contact
Area
 (in)
Min Load
Thickness
(in)
Max Load
Length (ft)
Unit Weight
(lbs)
L
(in)
W
(in)
H
(in)
EL-250 250 N/A 4x2 ¾ 4 10 4½ 5 4½
EL-600 600 300/4-12 4x4 ¾ 6 16 6½ 5 4½
EL-1200 1200 600/4-12 8,5x4 ¾ 10 30 10½ 5 4½
EL-2500 2500 1250/6-20 11x6 1¼ 10 115 14½ 7½ 7½
EL-5000 5000 6/20/2500 22x6 1¼ 12 210 25½ 7½ 7½